
Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class 1 SN

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 3 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 123 Tom Atle Sigfridstad
2 118 Per Berglund
3 119 Johan Larsson
4 111 Andreas Hellqvist
5
6

Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 107 Anton Isaksson
2 105 Linus Westman
3 116 Kent Jari Olsson
4 110 Jan Eriksson
5
6 Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1

6

Pos No. Name
1 109 Fredrik Larsson
2 112 Fredrik Avelin
3 121 Andreas Israelsson
4 115 Daniel Lundh
5 122 Marcus Einarsson

Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1

5 122 Marcus Einarsson
6 108 Simon Claesson

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  02.06.2017 21:28



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
105 
108 
109 
107 
121 
123 
112 
119 
122 
116 
115 
110 
118 
111 

Name 
Linus Westman 
Simon Claesson 
Fredrik Larsson 
Anton Isaksson 
Andreas Israelsson 
Tom Attle Sigfridstad 
Fredrik Avelin 
Johan Larsson 
Marcus Einarsson 
Kent Jari Olsson 
Daniel Lundh 
Jan Eriksson 
Per Berglund 
Andreas Hellqvist 

Entrant 

Åhls bildelar AB 

Make 

Hyundai Accent R

BMW E82 Coupé 

Toyota Corolla 

Ford Fiesta R5 

Mercedes Benz C

BMW 

Lexus IS200 

Volvo S40 

Volvo  242 

Volvo S40 

Volvo C30 

BMW M 

Volvo S40 

BMW M330 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvi

SWE- 

NOR- 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Östmark MFF 

SWE-Östmark MFf 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
50.817 
50.847 
50.963 
51.759 
51.768 
51.858 
52.160 
52.784 
52.852 
53.241 
54.443 
54.722 
54.937 
54.949 

Diff 

0.030 
0.146 
0.942 
0.951 
1.041 
1.343 
1.967 
2.035 
2.424 
3.626 
3.905 
4.120 
4.132 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 

2nd Best 
51.798 
52.039 
53.956 
52.223 
52.506 
52.400 
52.588 
53.241 
53.168 
53.633 
55.835 
54.926 
56.566 
55.712 

 

Announcements 
No. 122 without transponder / timed by photocell 
No. 122 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 03.06.2017 08:22:22 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 1 SC 2WD 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:11:35 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 08:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Lap 

(110) Jan Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(118) Per Berglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(111) Andreas Hellqvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

58.418 

54.722 

54.926 

58.501 

56.566 

57.755 

58.986 

54.937 

1:00.987 

55.823 

54.949 

55.712 

Diff 

+3.696 

+0.204 

+3.779 

+1.629 

+2.818 

+4.049 

+6.038 

+0.874 

+0.763 

Time of Day 

8:12:56.854 

8:13:51.576 

8:14:46.502 

8:15:45.003 

8:12:48.909 

8:13:46.664 

8:14:45.650 

8:15:40.587 

8:19:07.147 

8:20:02.970 

8:20:57.919 

8:21:53.631 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(105) Linus Westman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(108) Simon Claesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(109) Fredrik Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(107) Anton Isaksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(121) Andreas Israelsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(123) Tom Attle Sigfridstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(112) Fredrik Avelin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(119) Johan Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(122) Marcus Einarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(116) Kent Jari Olsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(115) Daniel Lundh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

54.243 

51.798 

54.162 

50.817 

56.371 

52.170 

50.847 

52.039 

54.883 

53.956 

58.315 

50.963 

52.223 

53.821 

52.233 

51.759 

56.611 

52.951 

52.506 

51.768 

54.800 

54.699 

52.400 

51.858 

55.414 

55.216 

52.588 

52.160 

1:00.977 

52.784 

56.226 

53.241 

55.319 

52.852 

53.168 

53.899 

57.033 

54.418 

53.633 

53.241 

57.223 

55.835 

54.443 

57.297 

Diff 

+3.426 

+0.981 

+3.345 

+5.524 

+1.323 

+1.192 

+3.920 

+2.993 

+7.352 

+0.464 

+2.062 

+0.474 

+4.843 

+1.183 

+0.738 

+2.942 

+2.841 

+0.542 

+3.254 

+3.056 

+0.428 

+8.193 

+3.442 

+0.457 

+2.467 

+0.316 

+1.047 

+3.792 

+1.177 

+0.392 

+2.780 

+1.392 

+2.854 

Time of Day 

8:19:20.529 

8:20:12.327 

8:21:06.489 

8:21:57.306 

8:18:56.568 

8:19:48.738 

8:20:39.585 

8:21:31.624 

8:19:11.783 

8:20:05.739 

8:21:04.054 

8:21:55.017 

8:19:04.002 

8:19:57.823 

8:20:50.056 

8:21:41.815 

8:12:41.117 

8:13:34.068 

8:14:26.574 

8:15:18.342 

8:18:40.806 

8:19:35.505 

8:20:27.905 

8:21:19.763 

8:19:28.887 

8:20:24.103 

8:21:16.691 

8:22:08.851 

8:13:06.007 

8:13:58.791 

8:14:55.017 

8:15:48.258 

8:12:32.755 

8:13:25.607 

8:14:18.775 

8:15:12.674 

8:18:49.798 

8:19:44.216 

8:20:37.849 

8:21:31.090 

8:13:08.867 

8:14:04.702 

8:14:59.145 

8:15:56.442 

Printed: 03.06.2017 08:22:48 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 1 SC 2WD 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:11:35 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 08:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
109 
105 
107 
108 
121 
115 
112 
118 
123 
119 
116 
122 
110 
111 

Name 
Fredrik Larsson 
Linus Westman 
Anton Isaksson 
Simon Claesson 
Andreas Israelsson 
Daniel Lundh 
Fredrik Avelin 
Per Berglund 
Tom Attle Sigfridstad 
Johan Larsson 
Kent Jari Olsson 
Marcus Einarsson 
Jan Eriksson 
Andreas Hellqvist 

Entrant 

Åhls bildelar AB 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 

Hyundai Accent R

Ford Fiesta R5 

BMW E82 Coupé 

Mercedes Benz C

Volvo C30 

Lexus IS200 

Volvo S40 

BMW 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Volvo  242 

BMW M 

BMW M330 

Nat./Club 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Piteå MS 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvi

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE- 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

NOR- 

SWE-Östmark MFF 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-Östmark MFf 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
51.597 
51.604 
51.937 
52.189 
52.719 
52.943 
52.947 
53.167 
53.220 
53.655 
53.797 
53.916 
55.220 
55.711 

Diff 

0.007 
0.340 
0.592 
1.122 
1.346 
1.350 
1.570 
1.623 
2.058 
2.200 
2.319 
3.623 
4.114 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 

2nd Best 
53.279 
52.313 
52.646 
52.284 
52.798 
53.255 
52.968 
53.372 
53.232 
54.578 
54.251 
53.955 
55.288 
56.929 

 

Printed: 03.06.2017 09:17:42 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 1 SC 2WD 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:07:10 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 09:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Lap 

(122) Marcus Einarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(110) Jan Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(111) Andreas Hellqvist 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

56.350 

53.955 

53.916 

55.497 

55.345 

55.288 

55.694 

55.220 

58.594 

56.929 

55.711 

Diff 

+2.434 

+0.039 

+1.581 

+0.125 

+0.068 

+0.474 

+2.883 

+1.218 

Time of Day 

9:13:51.379 

9:14:45.334 

9:15:39.250 

9:16:34.747 

9:08:35.418 

9:09:30.706 

9:10:26.400 

9:11:21.620 

9:14:30.936 

9:15:27.865 

9:16:23.576 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(109) Fredrik Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(105) Linus Westman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(107) Anton Isaksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(108) Simon Claesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(121) Andreas Israelsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(115) Daniel Lundh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(112) Fredrik Avelin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(118) Per Berglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(123) Tom Attle Sigfridstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(119) Johan Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(116) Kent Jari Olsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

55.289 

53.839 

51.597 

53.279 

59.058 

52.354 

52.313 

51.604 

54.736 

51.937 

53.014 

52.646 

54.154 

52.189 

52.554 

52.284 

55.715 

52.719 

52.798 

54.052 

55.920 

52.943 

53.255 

56.193 

55.914 

52.968 

52.947 

53.587 

55.349 

53.372 

53.167 

53.830 

57.595 

53.220 

53.232 

53.924 

58.017 

54.578 

53.655 

56.641 

55.818 

53.797 

54.613 

54.251 

Diff 

+3.692 

+2.242 

+1.682 

+7.454 

+0.750 

+0.709 

+2.799 

+1.077 

+0.709 

+1.965 

+0.365 

+0.095 

+2.996 

+0.079 

+1.333 

+2.977 

+0.312 

+3.250 

+2.967 

+0.021 

+0.640 

+2.182 

+0.205 

+0.663 

+4.375 

+0.012 

+0.704 

+4.362 

+0.923 

+2.986 

+2.021 

+0.816 

+0.454 

Time of Day 

9:13:43.426 

9:14:37.265 

9:15:28.862 

9:16:22.141 

9:14:07.321 

9:14:59.675 

9:15:51.988 

9:16:43.592 

9:13:54.668 

9:14:46.605 

9:15:39.619 

9:16:32.265 

9:14:08.519 

9:15:00.708 

9:15:53.262 

9:16:45.546 

9:08:07.271 

9:08:59.990 

9:09:52.788 

9:10:46.840 

9:08:42.255 

9:09:35.198 

9:10:28.453 

9:11:24.646 

9:14:15.587 

9:15:08.555 

9:16:01.502 

9:16:55.089 

9:08:14.696 

9:09:08.068 

9:10:01.235 

9:10:55.065 

9:14:23.887 

9:15:17.107 

9:16:10.339 

9:17:04.263 

9:08:24.559 

9:09:19.137 

9:10:12.792 

9:11:09.433 

9:08:28.956 

9:09:22.753 

9:10:17.366 

9:11:11.617 

Printed: 03.06.2017 09:18:33 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 1 SC 2WD 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:07:10 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 09:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Omgang 1 Class 1 SN

48 779 5051 636 48 6171 105 3 23 951 54 919

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS

0 Hyundai Accent RX

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Lexus IS200

Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS

0 BMW E82 Coupé

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

48,779 5051,636 48,6171 105 3:23.951 ‐ 54,919

48,306 52,289 49,388 452 112 3:24.835 0.884 54,852

4 121 3:26.340 2.389 58,293 49,039 49,532 49,476 40

3 108 3:25.558 1.607 53,706 48,574 54,291 48,987 42

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik

0 Ford Fiesta R5

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR‐

0 BMW

5 107 3:26.674 2.723 54,316 49,712 53,109 49,537 39

49,716 51,532 49,638 38

7 123 3:28.037 4.086 56,443 52,342 49,465 49,787 37

6 118 3:26.828 2.877 55,942

Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK

0 Volvo S40

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Toyota Corolla

Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK

50,061 51,347 50,101 36

9 122 3:32.960 9.009 57,678 52,476 52,276 50,530 35

8 116 3:29.912 5.961 58,403

48,306 48,365 49,178 34

11 110 3 34 070 10 119 59 373 55 963 49 738 48 996 33

10 109 3:33.347 9.396 1:07,498

Jan Eriksson SWE Finnskoga MK

0 BMW M

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW M330

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

Daniel Lundh SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 Volvo C30

11 110 3:34.070 10.119 59,373 55,963 49,738 48,996 33

53,858 50,637 50,574 32

13 119 3:41.091 17.140 1:00,516 57,560 51,943 51,072 31

12 111 3:34.825 10.874 59,756

50,439 50,801 ‐ 29DNF 115 DNF 1 Lap 59,710
0 Volvo C30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

, ,

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

p ,

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 14

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2017 11:03
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class 1 SN

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 15 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 110 Jan Eriksson
2 111 Andreas Hellqvist
3 119 Johan Larsson
4 115 Daniel Lundh
5
6

Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad
2 116 Kent Jari Olsson
3 122 Marcus Einarsson
4 109 Fredrik Larsson
5
6

Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2

Heat 16 OMG2

6

Pos No. Name
1 105 Linus Westman
2 112 Fredrik Avelin
3 108 Simon Claesson
4 121 Andreas Israelsson
5 107 Anton Isaksson

Heat 17 OMG2

Heat 16 OMG2

Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG25 107 Anton Isaksson

6 118 Per Berglund

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2017 11:06



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 109 3 16 972 52 657 46 941 50 040

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

47 334 50

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Omgang 2 Class 1 SN

page 1 of 2

Fredrik Larsson SWE MK Speed

0 Toyota Corolla

Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS

0 Hyundai Accent RX

Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik

0 Ford Fiesta R5

Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS

0 BMW E82 Coupé

1 109 3:16.972 ‐ 52,657 46,941 50,040 47,334 50

2 105 3:19.905 2.933 52,365 49,042 50,297 48,201 45

3 107 3:21.289 4.317 56,609 48,136 48,093 48,451 42

50,770 48,432 404 108 3:21.511 4.539 53,810 48,499
0 BMW E82 Coupé

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Lexus IS200

5 118 3:22.292 5.320 57,485 47,904 48,608 48,295 39

6 121 3:24.483 7.511 56,280 50,978 48,281 48,944 38

7 112 3:25.204 8.232 1:03,007 47,279 47,541 47,377 37

Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK

0 Volvo S40

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW M330

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

49,444 50,193 36

9 111 3:27.438 10.466 58,693 49,826 49,290

8 116 3:25.946 8.974 54,980 51,329

49,629 35

10 122 3:28.124 11.152 58,471 50,368 49,868 49,417 34

11 119 3 29 063 12 091 56 620 52 787 50 384 49 272 33
Johan Larsson SWE Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR‐

0 BMW

Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 BMW M

Daniel Lundh SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 Volvo C30

11 119 3:29.063 12.091 56,620 52,787 50,384 49,272 33

‐ ‐ 29

DNF 110 DNF ‐ 54,720 ‐ ‐

DNF 123 DNF 3 Laps 57,008 ‐

‐ 29

DNS 115 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 Volvo C30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 14

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class 1 SN

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 27 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 119 Johan Larsson
2 123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad
3 110 Jan Eriksson
4 115 Daniel Lundh
5
6

Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 112 Fredrik Avelin
2 116 Kent Jari Olsson
3 111 Andreas Hellqvist
4 122 Marcus Einarsson
5
6

Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3

Heat 28 OMG3

Heat 28 OMG36

Pos No. Name
1 109 Fredrik Larsson
2 105 Linus Westman
3 107 Anton Isaksson
4 108 Simon Claesson
5 118 Per Berglund

Heat 29 OMG3

Heat 28 OMG3

Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG35 118 Per Berglund

6 121 Andreas Israelsson

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

105 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 50 45 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 SN

SF1 SF2

1 95

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

0

page 1 of 2

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS

105 0 Hyundai Accent RX 3:23.951 3:19.905 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

109 Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 34 50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

109 0 Toyota Corolla 3:33.347 3:16.972 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

108 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 42 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

108 0 BMW E82 Coupé 3:25.558 3:21.511 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

112 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 45 37 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

112 0 Lexus IS200 3:24 835 3:25 204
04 0

82

82

2 84 0

3

1 95 00

0

0 0

112 0 Lexus IS200 3:24.835 3:25.204 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

107 Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik 39 42 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

107 0 Ford Fiesta R5 3:26.674 3:21.289 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

121 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐ 40 38 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

121 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 3:26.340 3:24.483 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

118 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 38 39 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

118 0 Volvo S40 3:26.828 3:22.292 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 81

7 0

0

6 0

0

0

077

78

116 Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK 36 36 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

116 0 Volvo S40 3:29.912 3:25.946 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

122 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 35 34 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

122 0 Volvo  242 3:32.960 3:28.124 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

111 Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 32 35 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

111 0 BMW M330 3:34.825 3:27.438 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR‐ 37 29 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0

0

10 67 0

11 66 0

0

9

8

0

0

069

72

123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR 37 29

123 0 BMW 3:28.037 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

119 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 31 33 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

119 0 Volvo S40 3:41.091 3:29.063 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

110 Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 33 29 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

110 0 BMW M 3:34.070 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

115 Daniel Lundh SWE‐MK Team Westom 29 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

115 0 Volvo C30 DNF DNS

0

0

13 62

12 64

0

14 29 0

0

0

0

11 66 0

115 0 Volvo C30 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 14

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren

Results Omgang 3 Class 1 SN

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 112 3 16 325 52 242 46 988 50 146

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

46 949 50

page 1 of 2

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren

0 Lexus IS200

Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS

0 Hyundai Accent RX

Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik

0 Ford Fiesta R5

Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Volvo S40

1 112 3:16.325 ‐ 52,242 46,988 50,146 46,949 50

2 105 3:17.429 1.104 51,964 47,525 50,278 47,662 45

3 107 3:19.494 3.169 52,559 47,311 48,799 50,825 42

47,890 47,310 404 118 3:20.579 4.254 55,360 50,019
0 Volvo S40

Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS

0 BMW E82 Coupé

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Toyota Corolla

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW M330

5 108 3:21.389 5.064 54,357 48,162 51,219 47,651 39

6 109 3:22.197 5.872 56,422 46,787 49,994 48,994 38

7 111 3:22.396 6.071 53,255 48,664 51,452 49,025 37

Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK

0 Volvo S40

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐

Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

48,926 48,835 36

9 121 3:23.826 7.501 57,924 48,717 48,973

8 116 3:23.264 6.939 56,824 48,679

48,212 35

10 122 3:24.038 7.713 55,039 48,141 52,190 48,668 34

11 119 3 30 385 14 060 1 00 716 49 766 50 034 49 869 33
Johan Larsson SWE Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 BMW M

Daniel Lundh SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 Volvo C30

Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR‐

0 BMW

11 119 3:30.385 14.060 1:00,716 49,766 50,034 49,869 33

51,618 ‐ 29

DNS 115 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 110 DNF 1 Lap 53,703 51,989

‐ 0

DNS 123 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 BMW

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 14

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 121 warning board

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

105 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 50 45 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 1 SN

SF1 SF2

1 140

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS

105 0 Hyundai Accent RX 3:23.951 3:19.905 3:17.429 ‐ ‐ ‐

112 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 45 37 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

112 0 Lexus IS200 3:24.835 3:25.204 3:16.325 ‐ ‐ ‐

107 Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik 39 42 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

107 0 Ford Fiesta R5 3:26.674 3:21.289 3:19.494 ‐ ‐ ‐

109 Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 34 50 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

109 0 Toyota Corolla 3:33 347 3:16 972 3:22 197

15

3

1 140 1616

15

14 14123

122

2 132

134 13
109 0 Toyota Corolla 3:33.347 3:16.972 3:22.197 ‐ ‐ ‐

108 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 42 40 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

108 0 BMW E82 Coupé 3:25.558 3:21.511 3:21.389 ‐ ‐ ‐

118 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 38 39 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

118 0 Volvo S40 3:26.828 3:22.292 3:20.579 ‐ ‐ ‐

121 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐ 40 38 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

121 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 3:26.340 3:24.483 3:23.826 ‐ ‐ ‐
113

117

5 121

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10

116 Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK 36 36 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

116 0 Volvo S40 3:29.912 3:25.946 3:23.264 ‐ ‐ ‐

111 Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 32 35 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

111 0 BMW M330 3:34.825 3:27.438 3:22.396 ‐ ‐ ‐

122 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 35 34 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

122 0 Volvo  242 3:32.960 3:28.124 3:24.038 ‐ ‐ ‐

119 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 31 33 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

8104

108

10 103 7

11 97 6

9

9

8

8

9

7

6
119 Johan Larsson SWE Östmark MFF 31 33 33

119 0 Volvo S40 3:41.091 3:29.063 3:30.385 ‐ ‐ ‐

110 Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 33 29 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

110 0 BMW M 3:34.070 DNF DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR‐ 37 29 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

123 0 BMW 3:28.037 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

115 Daniel Lundh SWE‐MK Team Westom 29 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

115 0 Volvo C30 DNF DNS DNS

11 97 6

5

6

13 66

12 91

4

14 29 3

5

4

3
115 0 Volvo C30 DNF DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 14

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class 1 SN

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 105 Linus Westman
2 107 Anton Isaksson
3 108 Simon Claesson
4 121 Andreas Israelsson
5 111 Andreas Hellqvist
6 119 Johan Larsson6 119 Johan Larsson

Pos No Name
1 112 Fredrik Avelin

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 109 Fredrik Larsson
3 118 Per Berglund
4 116 Kent Jari Olsson
5 122 Marcus Einarsson
6 110 Jan Eriksson

Pos No. Name
1 123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad
2 115 Daniel Lundh
3 0 0
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

105 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 51,495 47,143 47,044

Pts.

1 4 01 891

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

6

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Semifinal 1 Class 1 SN

5

page 1 of 1

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS , , ,

105 0 Hyundai Accent RX 49,445 46,764 ‐

108 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 53,257 47,098 50,479

108 0 BMW E82 Coupé 47,099 47,029 ‐

111 Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 55,525 50,476 48,216

111 0 BMW M330 48,995 50,041 ‐

119 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 56,000 48,499 51,410

119 0 Volvo S40 48 964 49 207

1 4:01.891 ‐

5

3 4:13.253 11.362 4

6

2 4:04.962 3.071

34 4:14.080 12.189

5

5

5

5
119 0 Volvo S40 48,964 49,207 ‐

107 Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik 52,704 47,205 47,117

107 0 Ford Fiesta R5 ‐ ‐ ‐

121 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐ 56,590 ‐ ‐

121 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 ‐ ‐ ‐

2

6 56.590 4 Laps

5 2:27.026 2 Laps

11

3

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

112 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 52,234 47,143 47,144

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 04 368 6

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Semifinal 2 Class 1 SN

page 1 of 1

Fredrik Avelin SWE MSK Hammaren , , ,

112 0 Lexus IS200 50,183 47,664 ‐

118 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 56,118 47,689 47,206

118 0 Volvo S40 47,858 47,618 ‐

109 Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 53,202 47,102 51,105

109 0 Toyota Corolla 47,917 48,380 ‐

116 Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK 1:02,168 50,034 51,454

116 0 Volvo S40 50 581 56 135

2 5 4:06.489 2.121 5

1 5 4:04.368 ‐ 6

4 5 4:30.372 26.004 3

3 5 4:07.706 3.338 4

116 0 Volvo S40 50,581 56,135 ‐

122 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 59,510 48,726 49,022

122 0 Volvo  242 49,270 ‐ ‐

110 Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK ‐ ‐ ‐

110 0 BMW M ‐ ‐ ‐
DNS 0 DNS DNS 0

5 4 3:26.528 1 Lap 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 109 warning board

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class 1 SN

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 105 Linus Westman
2 112 Fredrik Avelin
3 108 Simon Claesson
4 118 Per Berglund
5 109 Fredrik Larsson
6 111 Andreas Hellqvist6 111 Andreas Hellqvist

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 116 Kent Jari Olsson
2 119 Johan Larsson
3 107 Anton Isaksson
4 122 Marcus Einarsson
5 121 Andreas Israelsson
6 110 Jan Eriksson

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan JunforsClerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

105 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 58,901 55,472 58,662

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Final Class 1 SN

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 46 391 8

page 1 of 1

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS , , ,

105 0 Hyundai Accent RX 56,600 56,756 ‐

112 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 1:02,046 55,248 55,943

112 0 Lexus IS200 59,691 58,404 ‐

118 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 1:03,318 57,486 55,886

118 0 Volvo S40 56,328 58,796 ‐

109 Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 1:09,721 56,884 54,791

109 0 Toyota Corolla 55 609 55 863

2 5 4:51.332 4.941 5

1 5 4:46.391 ‐ 8

4 5 4:52.868 6.477 3

3 5 4:51.814 5.423 4

109 0 Toyota Corolla 55,609 55,863 ‐

108 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 1:05,530 56,753 59,599

108 0 BMW E82 Coupé 57,549 57,585 ‐

111 Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 1:11,025 59,452 58,579

111 0 BMW M330 57,110 56,833 ‐
6 5 5:02.999 16.608 1

5 5 4:57.016 10.625 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 118 warning board

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

105 Linus Westman SWE‐Piteå MS 50 45 45 6 ‐ 8
1 140 16 30

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Final Results Class 1 SN

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

Linus Westman SWE Piteå MS

105 0 Hyundai Accent RX 3:23.951 3:19.905 3:17.429 4:01.891 ‐ 4:46.391

112 Fredrik Avelin SWE‐MSK Hammaren 45 37 50 ‐ 6 5

112 0 Lexus IS200 3:24.835 3:25.204 3:16.325 ‐ 4:04.368 4:51.332

118 Per Berglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 38 39 40 ‐ 5 4

118 0 Volvo S40 3:26.828 3:22.292 3:20.579 ‐ 4:06.489 4:51.814

109 Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 34 50 38 ‐ 4 3

109 0 Toyota Corolla 3:33 347 3:16 972 3:22 197 4:07 706 4:52 868
4 122 13 20

1 140 16 30

2 132 15 26

3 117 11 20

109 0 Toyota Corolla 3:33.347 3:16.972 3:22.197 ‐ 4:07.706 4:52.868

108 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 42 40 39 5 ‐ 2

108 0 BMW E82 Coupé 3:25.558 3:21.511 3:21.389 4:04.962 ‐ 4:57.016

111 Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 32 35 37 4 ‐ 1

111 0 BMW M330 3:34.825 3:27.438 3:22.396 4:13.253 ‐ 5:02.999

107 Anton Isaksson SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik 39 42 42 2 ‐ ‐

107 0 Ford Fiesta R5 3:26.674 3:21.289 3:19.494  ‐2 Laps ‐ ‐
7 123 14 16

5 121 12 19

6 104 8 13

116 Kent Jari Olsson SWE‐Films MK 36 36 36 ‐ 3 ‐

116 0 Volvo S40 3:29.912 3:25.946 3:23.264 ‐ 4:30.372 ‐

121 Andreas Israelsson SWE‐ 40 38 35 1 ‐ ‐

121 Åhls bildelar AB Mercedes Benz C2400 3:26.340 3:24.483 3:23.826  ‐4 Laps ‐ ‐

122 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 35 34 34 ‐ 2 ‐

122 0 Volvo  242 3:32.960 3:28.124 3:24.038 ‐ 3:26.528 ‐

119 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 31 33 33 3 ‐ ‐

10 103 7 9

11 97 6 9

8 108 9 12

9 113 10 11

119 Johan Larsson SWE Östmark MFF 31 33 33 3

119 0 Volvo S40 3:41.091 3:29.063 3:30.385 4:14.080 ‐ ‐

110 Jan Eriksson SWE‐Finnskoga MK 33 29 29 ‐ 0 ‐

110 0 BMW M 3:34.070 DNF DNF ‐ DNS ‐

123 Tom Attle Sigfridstad NOR‐ 37 29 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

123 0 BMW 3:28.037 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

115 Daniel Lundh SWE‐MK Team Westom 29 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

115 0 Volvo C30 DNF DNS DNS

13 66 4 4

14 29 3 3

11 97 6 9

12 91 5 5

115 0 Volvo C30 DNF DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 14

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 14

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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